



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 4105/2015

(A.P.M.C., AMGAON **VERSUS** NATIONAL BANK FOR AGRICULTURAL & RURAL DEVELOPMENT
(NABARD), PUNE & OTHERS)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri G.G. Bade, counsel for the petitioner.

CORAM : SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK AND

A.I.S. CHEEMA, JJ.

DATE : AUGUST 28, 2015.

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable
on 16.09.2015.

Learned Assistant Government Pleader Ms N.P. Mehta
waives notice on behalf of the respondent nos.3 and 4.

Learned A.S.G.I. Shri Rohit Deo waives notice on
behalf of the respondent no.6.

The respondents are put to notice that the writ
petition could be finally decided at the stage of admission.

JUDGE

JUDGE

APTE