



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4105 OF 2015

Agriculture Produce Marketing Committee ...Petitioner
Amgaon, Thr. Administrator Anil B. Goswami
Asst. Registrar,

V/S

National Bank For Agriculture And Rural ...Respondent
Development (nabard) Thr. Chief General
Manager, Pune

G. G. Bade A.m. Ghare For/p For Petitioner
Copy Sered To G.p./r-3 And 4 Rohit Baban Deo For/r-6
Radhika Gaurav Bajaj For/r-1 Nachiket G. Moharir For/r-1
Shefali M. Gangwani For/r-1 Rohini A. Jaiswal For/r-1 Neerja
G. Chaubey For/r-6 For Respondent

**CORAM : B.R. GAVAI &
V.M. DESHPANDE, JJ**

DATE : 21st December, 2016

P.C. :

Stand over after vacation at the request of Adv.Ms.Chaubey

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)